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Day 1 - Saturday, 5. February 2022 

Distance Gender Age Groups # Start time End time Duration 

Start of competition    10:00 10:00  

       

200m 1. Lauf w/m Open 2 P 10:00 10:03  

300m 1. Lauf w/m Open 5 P 10:04 10:11  

       

Streckenwechsel    10:12 10:17 5 min 

       

100m 1. Lauf w/m Open 14 P 10:17 10:34  

       

Eisbereitung    10:35 10:55 20 min 

       

1000m m Open 1 P 10:55 10:57  

300m 2. Lauf w/m Open 4 P 10:58 11:04  

       

Streckenwechsel    11:05 11:10 5 min 

       

100m 2. Lauf w/m Open 7 P 11:10 11:18  

       

Eisbereitung (klein)    11:19 11:34 15 min 

       

500m w/m Open 11 P 11:34 11:48  

       

End of competition    11:49 11:49   
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Distance 200m Mixed (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 111 STIBENZ, Matteo ECC B1 ! 

 O  

2 I 144 IHLE, Nico ECC Senior ! 

 O 145 PRAUSE, Henning ECC Neo ! 

Distance 300m Mixed (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 135 MÜLLER, Annalina ECC C1 ! 

 O  

2 I 137 GRIMM, Paul ECC C1 ! 

 O 140 QUAISER, Julian ECC C1 ! 

3 I 143 SCHUBERT, Luis ECC D2 ! 

 O 138 KATTNER, Linus ECC D2 ! 

4 I 142 SCHARRER, Justus ECC D2 ! 

 O 139 MEHNERT, Fritz ECC C1 ! 

5 I 136 EBERT, Jonas ECC C1 ! 

 O 141 RAU, Maximilian ECC C1 ! 

Distance 100m Mixed (1. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 119 DEHS, Scott ECC F1 ! 

 O 129 TRANT, Leen ECC F1 ! 

2 I 131 RIEDEL, Carl ECC F1 ! 

 O 132 BOENHEIM, Seraphina ECC E1 ! 

3 I 126 CHAN, Toi Wan ECC F2 ! 

 O 148 QUAISER, Benjamin ECC F1 ! 

4 I 130 POITZ, Matilda ECC F1 ! 

 O 118 CHAN, Ngo Nin ECC F1 ! 

5 I 117 CONRAD, Maximilian ECC F2 ! 

 O 127 HENNING, Greta ECC F1 ! 

6 I 124 RÖHER, Amira ECC F2 ! 

 O 146 HEINIG, Anna ECC F2 ! 
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7 I 116 HEYN, Josua ECC F2 ! 

 O 114 STREIF, Jakob ECC E1 ! 

8 I 115 LOHSE, Kilian ECC F2 ! 

 O 122 ZINSSMANN, Leonie ECC E1 ! 

9 I 121 WEISSFLOG, Adele ECC E1 ! 

 O 123 VORONKOV, Aljona ECC E1 ! 

10 I 120 ANDREAS, Sara ECC E2 ! 

 O 125 RÖHER, Neele ECC F2 ! 

11 I 102 HOLLERBAUM, Jessie ECC B1 ! 

 O 101 ALTROGGE, Tami ECC B1 ! 

12 I 108 HEMELTJEN, Tina ECC B1 ! 

 O 106 RIEDEL, Franziska ECC C2 ! 

13 I 103 RICHTER, Johanna ECC B1 ! 

 O 104 CONRAD, Florian ECC C2 ! 

14 I 107 SCHREITER, Richard ECC B2 ! 

 O 109 WEBER, Rafael ECC C2 ! 

Distance 1000m Men 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 145 PRAUSE, Henning ECC Neo ! 

 O  

Distance 300m Mixed (2. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 115 LOHSE, Kilian ECC F2 ! 

 O 116 HEYN, Josua ECC F2 ! 

2 I 120 ANDREAS, Sara ECC E2 ! 

 O 124 RÖHER, Amira ECC F2 ! 

3 I 121 WEISSFLOG, Adele ECC E1 ! 

 O 125 RÖHER, Neele ECC F2 ! 

4 I 111 STIBENZ, Matteo ECC B1 ! 

 O 123 VORONKOV, Aljona ECC E1 ! 
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Distance 100m Mixed (2. Lauf) 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 119 DEHS, Scott ECC F1 ! 

 O  

2 I 129 TRANT, Leen ECC F1 ! 

 O 131 RIEDEL, Carl ECC F1 ! 

3 I 132 BOENHEIM, Seraphina ECC E1 ! 

 O 148 QUAISER, Benjamin ECC F1 ! 

4 I 118 CHAN, Ngo Nin ECC F1 ! 

 O 126 CHAN, Toi Wan ECC F2 ! 

5 I 127 HENNING, Greta ECC F1 ! 

 O 130 POITZ, Matilda ECC F1 ! 

6 I 146 HEINIG, Anna ECC F2 ! 

 O 117 CONRAD, Maximilian ECC F2 ! 

7 I 122 ZINSSMANN, Leonie ECC E1 ! 

 O 114 STREIF, Jakob ECC E1 ! 

Distance 500m Mixed 

Pair Lane # Name Club AG Transponder (local) 

1 I 138 KATTNER, Linus ECC D2 ! 

 O  

2 I 143 SCHUBERT, Luis ECC D2 ! 

 O 135 MÜLLER, Annalina ECC C1 ! 

3 I 140 QUAISER, Julian ECC C1 ! 

 O 142 SCHARRER, Justus ECC D2 ! 

4 I 106 RIEDEL, Franziska ECC C2 ! 

 O 112 MEINIG, Mia ECC C1 ! 

5 I 137 GRIMM, Paul ECC C1 ! 

 O 102 HOLLERBAUM, Jessie ECC B1 ! 

6 I 139 MEHNERT, Fritz ECC C1 ! 

 O 101 ALTROGGE, Tami ECC B1 ! 
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7 I 136 EBERT, Jonas ECC C1 ! 

 O 141 RAU, Maximilian ECC C1 ! 

8 I 110 SCHUHMACHER, Yannick ECC C1 ! 

 O 103 RICHTER, Johanna ECC B1 ! 

9 I 104 CONRAD, Florian ECC C2 ! 

 O 108 HEMELTJEN, Tina ECC B1 ! 

10 I 105 LIPPERT, Lars ECC B1 ! 

 O 109 WEBER, Rafael ECC C2 ! 

11 I 144 IHLE, Nico ECC Senior ! 

 O 107 SCHREITER, Richard ECC B2 !  

 


